Intervention_ 35-60-P25_ELA_Math_6th_Grade_Mon_Wed

	Mon. & Wed.
	MATH
	MATH
	ELA
	ELA
	WRITING

	
	DAVIS
	MASON
	CRITTLE
	HENDERSON
	REED

	8:00
	Na'kirya
	Jamar
	Jevon
	Derwin
	

	8:00
	Logan
	Ma'kis
	Zaquallen
	Retaj
	

	8:15
	Jha’karien
	Ashlynn
	Jamar
	Logan
	

	8:15
	Ariana
	DJIMON
	Nakirya
	Makis
	

	8:30
	Zayriah
	Brianna
	JhaKarien
	Djimon
	

	8:30
	Erryn
	Re'zyia
	Ashlynn
	Ariana
	

	8:45
	Jamal
	RYDER
	Zayriah
	Japonika
	

	8:45
	Na’kia
	Kantavis
	ReZyia
	Brianna
	

	9:00
	Dakavious
	Mi'kaylen
	Kaneka
	Nakia
	

	9:00
	Jayla
	Alicia
	Erryn
	Jamal
	

	9:15
	Aj’ah
	Gary
	Kantavis
	Jayla
	

	9:15
	Rhamori
	
	Melvin
	Shia
	

	9:30
	Deazia
	Ethan
	Ajah
	Miklaylen
	

	9:30
	Shantia
	Zaquallen
	
	
	

	9:45
	Kyson
	KAMAURI
	Deazia
	Gary
	

	9:45
	Lailah
	Camerin
	Shantia
	Pierre
	

	10:00
	Ma’kelia
	Tkiya
	Kyson
	Ethan
	

	10:00
	Mark
	
	Demarco
	
	

	10:15
	Carlos
	Alijah
	Kamauri
	Camerin
	

	10:15
	Jacori
	Johnathan
	
	Cormiya
	

	10:30
	Derwin
	Da'kira
	Johnathan
	Carlos
	

	10:30
	Retaj
	KAYONNA
	
	Jacori
	

	10:45
	Shakayla
	Kaneka
	Zamariyah
	Dakira
	

	10:45
	Cameron
	
	
	Hizam
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	Tkiya
	

	11:00
	
	
	
	Cameron
	

	11:15
	
	
	
	Jontavius
	


Ford: AR			Faulkner: Holding Room
	
	Standard
	Standard
	Standard
	Standard
	Standard

	10/21
	NS.8
	EE.4
	RI.2
	RI.4
	

	10/26
	EE.3
	EE.4
	RI.3
	RI.1
	

	10/28
	EE.2
	EE.5
	
	
	

	11/02
	
	
	
	
	

	11/04
	
	
	
	
	

	11/09
	
	
	
	
	

	11/11
	
	
	
	
	

	11/16
	
	
	
	
	

	11/18
	
	
	
	
	

	11/30
	
	
	
	
	

	12/02
	
	
	
	
	




